

Suggested Use: Add 1 scoop to 6-8oz of water or a beverage of your choice and mix thoroughly. Enjoy anytime during the day to help meet your protein requirements.

WARNING: Consult your physician before use if you are pregnant, lactating, have a medical condition, or are taking any medication. Very low calorie protein diets (below 400 calories per day) may cause serious illness or death. Do not use for weight reduction in such diets without medical supervision. Not for use by infants, children, or pregnant or nursing women. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN** Store in a cool, dry place.

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

VERS. 2-02.25.2021



Alani

WHEY PROTEIN MUNCHIES™

NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED



30 SERVINGS

HIGH QUALITY PROTEIN* RECOVERY* MUSCLE GROWTH*

</

Other Ingredients: Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cookie Pieces (Graham Flour, Sugar, Wheat Flour, Palm Oil, Molasses, Baking Soda, Cinnamon, Malted Barley Flour, Salt, Soy Lecithin), Chocolate Cookie Pieces (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Canola Oil, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavors), Salt, Gum Blend (Guar Gum, Gum Acacia, Xanthan Gum), Creamer (Milk Solids, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Natural Flavor), Sunflower Lecithin, VitaCherry® Sport, Silica, Caramel Color, Sucralose, DigeZyme® (Amylase, Protease, Lipase).

Our whey formula is a premium blend that includes digestive enzymes, VitaCherry® Sport, and over 20g of protein per serving. While creating this product there were a few key goals in mind. We wanted to provide full transparency and a short list of simple ingredients. Don't let the simplicity fool you though, our product is still geared towards muscle growth, recovery, and flavor.* We also pack 30 servings into every container so that you get the best value for your hard-earned dollar.

Distributed by: Alani Nutrition LLC
7201 Intermodal Dr. Ste A.
Louisville, KY 40258

ALANINU.COM



DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
NET WT. 2LB 1.4oz | 948G

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains milk, soy, and wheat.
ALLERGEN WARNING: Processed in a facility and/or manufacturing line that also processes products containing milk, eggs, soybeans, wheat, shellfish, fish oil, tree nuts, and peanuts.